
Screwed-End Circulating Pumps
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Screwed-End Circulating Pumps
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p r o d u c t  f e a t u r e s
 Screwed end single head circulating pump
 Manual 3-speed control

p r o d u c t  s p e c i f i c a t i o n  d a t a
Suitable Fluids
 Circulation of hot and cold water
 Water/Glycol mixtures maximum ratio 1:1

Performance
 Fluid temperature range -10°C ~ +110°C
 Maximum working pressure 10bar
 Maximum ambient working temperature 40°C

p r o d u c t  w a r r a n t y
 The warranty is one year from date of installation providing that documented proof of installation is furnished, or alternatively from 

   date of purchase (proof of purchase slip to be retained).

 Non-overloading single-phase electric motor
 Cast iron body, polypropylene impeller, porcelain shaft and ceramic bearings

Motor
 Mains power 1~230v, 50Hz
 Degree of protection IP44
 Insulation class F

Mounting Position
 Pump shaft in the horizontal plane

Inlet/Outlet (mm)

IND-CPN-25-4
IND-CPN-25-6
IND-CPN-32-8

38 x 38
38 x 38
51 x 51

Gross Weight (kgs)

3.1
3.5
4.7

Rated Shut-Off (m)

4
6
8

Product Code

  Power
Watts      Horse Power

IND-CPN-25-4 High
   Middle
  Low
IND-CPN-25-6 High

   Middle
  Low
IND-CPN-32-8 High

   Middle
  Low

 65      0.09
 46       0.06
 30       0.04
 93      0.12
 67       0.09
 46       0.06
245      0.33
220      0.29
145           0.19

Maximum Flow
(Lts/min)

35
30
25
40
35
25

170
95
25

Maximum Head
(m)

4.0
3.5
3.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
7.0
5.0

Product Code

Product Code
IND-CPN-25-4

Product Code
IND-CPN-25-6

Product Code
IND-CPN-32-8
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KWIKOT (PTY) LTD
EASTERN CAPE DIVISION
PO BOX 3082, NORTH END
PORT ELIZABETH, 6056.
TEL: (041) 373 0575
FAX: (041) 370 0577

DOMESTIC SALES
e-mail:
sales.easterncape@kwikot.com

KWIKOT (PTY) LTD
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION
PO BOX 47366
GREYVILLE, 4023.
TEL: (031) 547 8700
FAX: (031) 547 8750

DOMESTIC SALES
e-mail:
sales.kwazulunatal@kwikot.com

KWIKOT (PTY) LTD
WESTERN CAPE DIVISION
PO BOX 443,
EPPINDUST, 7475.
TEL: (021) 534 3691
FAX: (021) 534 1606

DOMESTIC SALES
e-mail:
sales.westerncape@kwikot.com

KWIKOT (PTY) LTD
INLAND DIVISION
PO BOX 1016
BENONI, 1500.
TEL: (011) 897 4600
FAX: (011) 914 4750
AFTER SALES SERVICE TEL:
0861 KWIKOT (594568) 
DOMESTIC SALES
e-mail:sales.inland@kwikot.com
EXPORT SALES
e-mail:sales.export@kwikot.com
MARKETING
e-mail:marketing.info@kwikot.com
TECHNICAL
e-mail:technical.info@kwikot.com


